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Sl. 

No. 
Reg. No. Name 

MS701 MS702 MS703 MS704 

1 13MS01F ABHIJITH R CC BB BC BB 

2 13MS02F AKHIL MUHAMMAD SALIM BC BB AB BB 

3 13MS03F AKSHAY P R BB BB AB AB 

4 13MS04F BALOORAGI ARVIND NAGAPPA CC AA BC BB 

5 13MS05F BUDIME RAJU AB AB AA BB 

6 13MS06F IDAMAKANTI SRINIVASULA REDDY BB BC AB BC 

7 13MS07F INTHIKAB K BC BB BB BC 

8 13MS08F JAYARAM J BC BB BB AB 

9 13MS09F JITHIN K RAJEEV BB BB BC BB 

10 13MS10F JUSTIN THOMAS T BC BB AB BB 

11 13MS11F KISHORE C BB AB AB BB 

12 13MS12F LIJU K V BC BB BB AA 

13 13MS13F NEERAJA J BB BB AA AB 

14 13MS14F PUTTI SANTHAN KUMAR AB AA AB AB 

15 13MS15F RAMEEZ NAGEEM CC BC BC AB 

16 13MS16F RAVIVARMA L B DD BB CC BC 

17 13MS17F SANESH PANNIAN CC BB BC BB 

18 13MS18F SATHISH S C BC BC BB BC 

19 13MS19F SHARHABEEL P S CD BC BB BC 

20 13MS20F SOORAJ MOHAN CC BB BB AB 

21 13MS21F SUBODH VIJAY KUSARE BC BC BB BB 

22 13MS22F VAISHAKH S M CC BC BC AB 

23 13MS23F VIKAS M CC AA BB AB 

24 13MS24F YANNARU NARASIMHULU BC BB BB BC 

25 13MS25F AJEESH K BC BB AB AA 

26 MS13F01 SINDHU S BC BB BC -- 

27 RS13F01 CHANDAN KUMAR -- BB -- -- 
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Session  : I Sem. M.Tech (WREM) Year          : 2013-14 (July –Nov. 2013) 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Reg. No. Name 

WR701 WR702 WR703 WR704 WR705 WR801 

1 13WR02F ANALA SAI GREESHMA -- -- -- -- -- -- 

2 13WR03F APARNA P CC BB AB BB AA AA 

3 13WR04F 
AVULA VENKATA KRISHNA 
REDDY 

DD CD BB AB AB BB 

4 13WR05F BODDU HIMA BINDU CC CC AB AB AB AB 

5 13WR06F CHINGKA KALAI CD AB BB AB AB AA 

6 13WR07F JIBIN JOSEPH BB AB BB BB AB AB 

7 13WR08F MEDUM JYOTHSNA AB AB BB AB AA AA 

8 13WR09F MORAMPUDI SARIKA BC AB BC AA AA AB 

9 13WR10F NIGEE K BC AA AB AA AA AA 

10 13WR11F NIKHIL GHODICHORE CC BC BB AB AB AB 

11 13WR12F SHIMNA P CC BC AB BB AB AB 

12 13WR13F 
VENKATA RADHAKRISHNA 
YEGGONI 

CD CD BB AA AB AB 

13 13WR14F VINEETH V BB BC BC BB AB BB 

14 13MS01F ABHIJITH R CD -- -- -- -- -- 

15 13MS06F 
IDAMAKANTI 
SRINIVASULA REDDY 

CD -- -- -- -- -- 

16 13MS12F LIJU K V BC -- -- -- -- -- 

17 13MS16F RAVIVARMA L B FF -- -- -- -- -- 

18 13MS18F SATHISH S C DD -- -- -- -- -- 

19 13MS22F VAISHAKH S M FA -- -- -- -- -- 

20 13MS25F AJEESH K CD -- -- -- -- -- 

21 13RS01F A V YADHUKRISHNAN -- BB -- -- -- BC 

22 13RS02F ABID PARARI -- BB -- -- -- BB 

23 13RS03F ANEESH R -- BC -- -- -- BC 

24 13RS04F ANITHA P -- I -- -- -- BC 

25 13RS05F ASWATHI ANIL P -- BB -- -- -- AB 

26 13RS06F ATHIRALAKSHMI S -- CC -- -- -- BB 

27 13RS07F CHAITHRA CHANDRAN -- BC -- -- -- BB 

28 13RS08F CHANDAN M C -- BC -- -- -- BB 

29 
13RS09F CHICHU KHADER 

MUHAMED -- CC 
-- -- -- 

BC 

30 13RS10F GANGOLU ANAND SAGAR -- DD -- -- -- CC 



31 13RS11F GAURAV HEGDE -- BB -- -- -- BB 

32 13RS12F GAYATHRI K DEVI -- BB -- -- -- BB 

33 13RS13F HITESH KUMAR H N -- CC -- -- -- BC 

34 13RS14F HREDYA PAUL -- BB -- -- -- AB 

35 13RS15F MOHAMMED FASIL K K -- CC -- -- -- BC 

36 13RS16F NASEELA E K -- CC -- -- -- BB 

37 13RS17F RAJEESH R -- BC -- -- -- BB 

38 13RS18F RAMTHILAK -- AA -- -- -- AB 

39 13RS19F SHASHANK C BANGI -- CC -- -- -- BC 

40 13RS20F SUBHA S RAJ -- AB -- -- -- AB 
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Sl. 

No. 
Reg. No. Name 

RS701 RS702 RS703 RS704 

1 13RS01F A V YADHUKRISHNAN BB BC AB AB 

2 13RS02F ABID PARARI BB BC AA AB 

3 13RS03F ANEESH R BC BC AB BB 

4 13RS04F ANITHA P BC BC BB BB 

5 13RS05F ASWATHI ANIL P BC AA BB AB 

6 13RS06F ATHIRALAKSHMI S BB AB BB AA 

7 13RS07F CHAITHRA CHANDRAN BB AB AB AA 

8 13RS08F CHANDAN M C BB BB AB AA 

9 13RS09F CHICHU KHADER MUHAMED BB BC BB AB 

10 13RS10F GANGOLU ANAND SAGAR CC CC AB BB 

11 13RS11F GAURAV HEGDE BB AB AA AB 

12 13RS12F GAYATHRI K DEVI BB AA AB AB 

13 13RS13F HITESH KUMAR H N AB BC AA AA 

14 13RS14F HREDYA PAUL AA AA AB AA 

15 13RS15F MOHAMMED FASIL K K CC BC AB AB 

16 13RS16F NASEELA E K BC BB AB AB 

17 13RS17F RAJEESH R BB BB AB AB 

18 13RS18F RAMTHILAK BB AA AA AA 

19 13RS19F SHASHANK C BANGI BB BB AB AB 

20 13RS20F SUBHA S RAJ AB AB AB AA 

21 RS13F01 CHANDAN KUMAR BB AB AA AA 

22 13MS02F AKHIL MUHAMMAD SALIM AB -- -- -- 

23 13MS03F AKSHAY P R BC -- -- -- 

24 13MS04F BALOORAGI ARVIND NAGAPPA BB -- -- -- 

25 13MS05F BUDIME RAJU AA -- -- -- 

26 13MS07F INTHIKAB K BB -- -- -- 

27 13MS08F JAYARAM J BC -- -- -- 

28 13MS09F JITHIN K RAJEEV BB -- -- -- 

29 13MS10F JUSTIN THOMAS T BB -- -- -- 

30 13MS11F KISHORE C BB -- -- -- 

31 13MS13F NEERAJA J BC -- -- -- 

32 13MS14F PUTTI SANTHAN KUMAR AB -- -- -- 



33 13MS15F RAMEEZ NAGEEM CC -- -- -- 

34 13MS17F SANESH PANNIAN BC -- -- -- 

35 13MS19F SHARHABEEL P S BC -- -- -- 

36 13MS20F SOORAJ MOHAN BB -- -- -- 

37 13MS21F SUBODH VIJAY KUSARE BB -- -- -- 

38 13MS23F VIKAS M BC -- -- -- 

39 13MS24F YANNARU NARASIMHULU BC -- -- -- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


